NAME

Marilyn O'Connor
Joan Wilson
Patricia Peters
Diane Williams
Cindy Beaudet
Brenda Cahill
Barb Parker
Joanne Saunders
Jane Lang
Angie Tam
Linda Mader
Ena Spalding
Debbie Cook
Linda Marasco
Anke Croteau
Elayne Macdonald
Lorraine Sharplin
Bonnie Zaora
Barb Lauzon
Gail Wine
Ashley Proceviat
Katherine Cornelius
Sylvia Adams
Rita Lee
Lisa Tran
Judith Falkinson
Beverly Will
Olivia Higgs
Dorothy Bernard
Helen Chaput
Lee Misura
Judy Moser
Debbie Townsend
Lea Cole
June Boutron
Beth Schick
Wendy Watson
Shirley Handel
Debbie Cunningham

2010 senior ladies

CLUB

Calgary Elks
Country Hills
Priddis Greens
Canyon Meadows
Canyon Meadows
Priddis Greens
Heritage Point
Glencoe
Glencoe
Priddis Greens
Priddis Greens
Pinebrook
Cottonwood
Elks
Lakeside Greens
Maple Ridge
Priddis Greens
Glencoe
Maple Ridge
Cochrane Golf Club
Canyon Meadows
Bearspaw
Lakeside Greens
Silver Springs
McCall Lake
Maple Ridge
Glencoe
Silver Springs
Cottonwood
Priddis Greens
Priddis Greens
Willow Park
Glencoe
Maple Ridge
Carmoney
Maple Ridge
Canyon Meadows
Lakeside Greens
Maple Ridge

GROSS NET
154 146
154 148
156 142
158 152
161 151
162 136
162 144
163 151
171 139
171 149
173 143
173 157
174 154
178 160
180 140
182 152
183 151
183 159
189 157
190 154
190 156
191 155
194 146
195 159
196 146
196 148
198 160
198 160
199 159
200 160
200 166
203 159
205 153
205 159
206 158
207 165
208 164
210 150
211 161



Sue Pexman
Pat Halbauer
Gail McFadyen
Pauline Medori

Pat Slessor
Patty Newman
Anita Strilchuk
Sandy Badwi

Marlina Asensio

Silver Springs
Silver Springs
Glencoe
McCall Lake
Canyon Meadows
Glencoe
Maple Ridge
Earl Grey
McCall Lake

212
213
213
214
214
214
218
235
238

172
171
175
152
162
172
158
157
158



